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Product Features

Adapter for cablesharing, shielded, outlets 1:1 parallel

- for two applications on one data line

- for use without changings at the data wiring
- 2 RJ45 outlets

- 190mm connection cord with RJ45 - plug

- mounting possibility with screws

- 2 adapters required for one line

Features

General

Design

shielded

Classification

Halogen Free

Statistical goods number
Country of manufacture
GTIN (EAN)
Dimensions/W eights without packaging
Length mm

Width mm

Height mm

Cable length mm

Net weight piece kg
Certifications

WEEE

CE

RoHS conform

Logistics Information
Packaging

Packaging unit Quantity
Packaging unit Weight kg
Packaging unit Width mm
Packaging unit Height mm
Packaging unit Depth mm
References

Similar article

R>

190

plug/jack

Yes

Cat.5e

Yes

85366990

CN
4043921060988

45

21

38
190
0,043

Yes
Yes
Yes

box
10
0,5
258
87
87

13510603, 13510604, 13510605, 15400602, 22510010
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